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Senior Homme

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
)

Université

Lavad

McGill

Vert & Or Sherbrooke
Montréal Carabins
Concordia Stingers
ETS

Carleton Ravens
UQTR

UQAC

CMR Saint-Jean

Pointage par équipe
RSEQ Universitaire 2026
2026-02-20 - 2026-02-21

Points
209.0
131.0
123.0
90.0
39.0
36.0
13.0
11.0
5.0
5.0
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